

THE SARAI AT TORIA | Tariffs | 1st October 2025 to 31st March 2026

Room Tariff/Night**

Single Occupancy	AP: ₹ 22,300	MAP: ₹ 21,000
Double Occupancy	AP: ₹ 28,000	MAP: ₹ 25,300
Family/2 Adults + 2 Children under 12	AP: ₹ 37,800	MAP: ₹ 33,800

Includes

Stay in spacious cottage with sunlit bathroom, verandah & private courtyard; coffee, tea; one in-house activity-boat ride* or bird/village walk in vicinity of Sarai; complimentary Wi-Fi.

t to availability:

** Taxes not included (+GST 18%).

- AP All meals (one each breakfast, lunch and dinner).
- MAP One each breakfast and dinner.

Check in 1:00 pm, check out 11:00 am—flexible when possible.
Any increase in Govt. taxes/cess/park fees will be charged as actual

Add-ons

Not including taxes (+18%).

- Extra bed
- Breakfast
- Lunch/Dinner
- Packed meal
- Driver

₹6,500 per night

- ₹ 750 per person, per meal
- ₹ 1500/1650 per person, per meal
- ₹ 700 per person, per meal
- ₹500 per night

Length of Stay

Since the Sarai at Toria is an experiential destination, a one-night stay does not do it justice; we therefore request a minimum of two-night bookings although advise three or more as preferable

Payment Policy

50% advance deposit to secure a confirmed reservation. For safari booking, 50% of cost is required for ticket confirmation (non-refundable). Full payment 30 days prior to guest arrival.

Cancellation Policy

0%-full refund (less bank/card charges/safari charges) if cancelled 60 days prior to arrival. 30% retained if cancelled 60-45 days prior to arrival 50% retained if cancelled 45-30 days prior to arrival. 100% retained if cancelled 30 or within 30 days of arrival.



THE SARAI AT TORIA | Activities & Excursion Tariff | 1st October 2025 to 31st March 2026

Jeep Safari*		W/days Indian	W/ends +25-31Dec	W/days Foreigners	W/ends +25-31Dec
Group of 1-2	per drive	₹ 11,500	₹ 12,000	₹ 14,000	₹ 15,400
Group of 3-4	per drive	₹ 12,500	₹ 13,000	₹ 15,000	₹ 16,400

• Safari drive in Panna Tiger Reserve

- Park entry fee and other taxes*
- Picnic breakfast/Refreshments
- Blankets/hot water bottles (when required)

Service Fee: ₹ 2000/- per safari when safari booked independently. Transfer to Hinota/Akola Gates: (in Rumion) ₹ 1300/₹ 1800

Night Safari* ₹ 9,500 (approx. 6.00pm to 9.00pm in PTR buffer zone)

 * (as on 10 April 2025) Increase in Govt. taxes/cess/park fees will be charged as actual..
N.B. Park is closed every Wednesday afternoon and on Diwali and Holi. Safari bookings generally open 120 days in advance - to maximise confirmation possibility, names, ID/passport details and 50% advance needs to be sent 120 days before.

Excursion to Khajuraho Temples ₹ 5,500 per visit

- Transport by AC Crysta
- Approximate time: 4 hours including travel

Not Included

Entrance fee to temple complex: as actual

English-speaking guide + ₹ 2,500/-* per visit (1-4 pax, half day). (*as in April 2025 subject to govt revision)

Excursion to Ajaygarh Fort/Temples₹ 10,000 per visit (1-4 pax)Excursion to Kalinjar Fort/Temples₹ 11,000 per visit (1-4 pax)

- Transfers by AC Crysta
- Tour of Ajaygarh or Kalinjar fort/temples
- Picnic meal refreshments
- Approximate time: 5-6 hours including travel
- Staff guide included. Registered guide (if required): ₹ 4,500 * extra (* as in April 2025 subject to govt revision).

One way transfers by AC Crysta to/from Sarai at Toria*

- Khajuraho Airport/Station ₹ 3,000 (30 minutes)
- Khajuraho Airport/Station + s/s ₹ 4,500
- Satna ₹ 6,000 (1-2 hours)
- Orchha/Jhansi ₹10,000 (2-3 hours)
- Bandhavgarh ₹ 11,450 (4-5 hours)
- Jabalpur ₹ 12,650 (4-5 hours)
- Gwalior ₹ 13,650 (4-5 hours)
- Varanasi ₹ 17,000 (6-7 hours)
- * Swift Dzire, Rumion, Tempo Traveller and Urbania also possible; for cost please enquire
- All excursion/transport prices are inclusive of GST (all taxes)

For Reservations Please Contact:

Sunil	+91 98917 96671
Email	info@saraiattoria.com
Web	www.saraiattoria.com

Member of the RARE Community

